
Drexel Bobcats

Multiple-Activity Schedule

    (as of 05-26-20)

 

Activity Time Location Comments

Wednesday, Jul 1, 2020

  Boy's Basketball Summer
Schedule

  North Gym     Schedule- TBD

Thursday, Jul 2, 2020

  Girl's Basketball Summer
Schedule

5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Monday, Jul 6, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 10:00AM-11:30AM  Practice Field     Sport Specific Days

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

  Summer Football Schedule 7:00PM-8:00PM       5 on 5

Thursday, Jul 9, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 8:00AM-9:00PM       Pitt State Volleyball Camp

  Girl's Basketball Summer
Schedule

5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Friday, Jul 10, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 8:00AM-9:00PM       Pitt State Volleyball Camp

  Summer Football Schedule 10:00AM-11:30AM  Practice Field     Sport Specific Days

Saturday, Jul 11, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 8:00AM-9:00PM       Pitt State Volleyball Camp

Sunday, Jul 12, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 8:00AM-9:00PM       Pitt State Volleyball Camp

Monday, Jul 13, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 10:00AM-11:30AM  Practice Field     Sport Specific Days

  Summer Football Schedule 7:00PM-8:00PM       5 on 5

Wednesday, Jul 15, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Thursday, Jul 16, 2020

  Girl's Basketball Summer
Schedule

5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Friday, Jul 17, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 10:00AM-11:30AM  Practice Field     Sport Specific Days
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Monday, Jul 20, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 10:00AM-11:30AM  Practice Field     Sport Specific Days

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Wednesday, Jul 22, 2020

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Thursday, Jul 23, 2020

  Girl's Basketball Summer
Schedule

5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Friday, Jul 24, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM  Practice Field     AC Team Camp

Monday, Jul 27, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM  Practice Field     AC Team Camp

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Tuesday, Jul 28, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM  Practice Field     AC Team Camp

Wednesday, Jul 29, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM  Practice Field     AC Team Camp

  Volleyball Summer Schedule 5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Thursday, Jul 30, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM  Practice Field     AC Team Camp

  Girl's Basketball Summer
Schedule

5:00PM-7:00PM  North Gym     Open Gym

Friday, Jul 31, 2020

  Summer Football Schedule 9:00AM-11:00AM       AC Team Camp @AC

Activity Time Location Comments
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